



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: RALEIGH UNITED MUTUAL AID HUB 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-03-17	Donation from Hwa Huang	txn_YRH9lev	\$20.00	\$20.00
2024-03-17	Donation from Echo	txn_JxHLN08	\$3.00	\$23.00
2024-03-17	Donation from Evan Harrison	txn_xQHny7V	\$20.00	\$43.00
2024-03-17	Donation from Julia Maultsby	txn_NQHglY6	\$20.00	\$63.00
2024-03-17	Donation from Sarah Peterson	txn_oyH5wRW	\$50.00	\$113.00
2024-03-17	Donation from Holly Johnson	txn_78HBW8n	\$10.00	\$123.00
2024-03-17	Donation from Kelly Hoover	txn_OXHVRKn	\$20.00	\$143.00
2024-03-18	WISE INC RUMAH	txn_brHOQvK	\$23,407.39	\$23,550.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Erika Luke, Little Peak Pottery	txn_LgHJ2EG	\$5.00	\$23,555.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Lilly	txn_0eHXJo8	\$10.00	\$23,565.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Curtis Congreve	txn_zVHdJZ7	\$25.00	\$23,590.39
2024-03-18	Donation from anna	txn_lZHBRKd	\$5.00	\$23,595.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Jessica Hatcher	txn_wNHKwlk	\$25.00	\$23,620.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Amanda LaCurto	txn_rYH4KWm	\$25.00	\$23,645.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Cailin	txn_vgHrmbA	\$35.00	\$23,680.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Lakin Stevens	txn_WBHQKGz	\$10.00	\$23,690.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Hudson Brown	txn_d7HvoGP	\$30.00	\$23,720.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Troy Coll	txn_0eHXJYk	\$50.00	\$23,770.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Linda Nabinger	txn_rYH4K82	\$50.00	\$23,820.39
2024-03-18	Donation from Jennifer Kilpatrick	txn_gnHEOnP	\$30.00	\$23,850.39
2024-03-19	Donation from Sky Brady	txn_yXHbMXo	\$50.00	\$23,900.39
2024-03-19	Donation from DJ Schilens	txn_JxHLN2B	\$15.00	\$23,915.39
2024-03-19	Donation from Ed Ledsham	txn_vgHrmKx	\$5.00	\$23,920.39
2024-03-19	Donation from Jessie Newport	txn_rYH4Kvx	\$20.00	\$23,940.39
2024-03-19	Donation from Susan Singer	txn_YRH9bxl	\$30.00	\$23,970.39
2024-03-19	Donation from Isabel Walsh	txn_YRH9bKl	\$150.00	\$24,120.39
2024-03-20	Donation from Nathan Mullins	txn_WBHQngP	\$5.00	\$24,125.39
2024-03-20	Donation from Brick	txn_NQHgWwL	\$32.10	\$24,157.49
2024-03-20	Donation from Kelsey Yokovich	txn_MNHJEKA	\$75.00	\$24,232.49
2024-03-20	Donation from Laura Ucik	txn_BZHoR48	\$200.00	\$24,432.49
2024-03-24	Donation from Amelia Covington	txn_8rHBJ9b	\$50.00	\$24,482.49
2024-03-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_K9H79pl	\$10.00	\$24,492.49
2024-03-24	Donation from Taylor McIntosh	txn_p5HxMv2	\$15.00	\$24,507.49
2024-03-24	Donation from Jo Klein	txn_YRH9brN	\$5.00	\$24,512.49
2024-03-24	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_BZHoRXx	\$10.00	\$24,522.49
2024-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/18 to 3/24	txn_xQHn9Oy	-\$71.76	\$24,450.73
2024-03-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_gnHEv8r	\$10.00	\$24,460.73
2024-03-25	Donation from Stephanie Lowe	txn_BZHoRNZ	\$50.00	\$24,510.73
2024-03-25	Donation from Zoe smith	txn_GkHWdaX	\$25.00	\$24,535.73
2024-03-25	Donation from Paul Ray Joseph Blest	txn_K9H79zB	\$15.00	\$24,550.73
2024-03-25	Donation from Brianna McKelvey	txn_zVHd7qN	\$25.00	\$24,575.73
2024-03-26	Donation from Esther Lee	txn_mAHaP55	\$10.00	\$24,585.73
2024-03-26	Donation from Sarah Schreyer	txn_gnHEvlq	\$5.00	\$24,590.73
2024-03-26	Donation from Mohammad	txn_vgHr0X5	\$200.00	\$24,790.73
2024-03-26	Donation from Cara Smelter	txn_JxHLzpr	\$30.00	\$24,820.73
2024-03-26	Donation from Mohammad Odeh	txn_YRH9bOP	\$200.00	\$25,020.73

2024-03-26	Donation from Alex Strong	txn_a8HA7Ow	\$50.00	\$25,070.73
2024-03-26	Donation from Shalice Thornton	txn_xQHn9ry	\$50.00	\$25,120.73
2024-03-27	ACH TO CAILIN PETERSON	txn_BZHoR2X	-\$79.99	\$25,040.74
2024-03-27	Donation from Nathanael Hayes	txn_5wHrwop	\$50.00	\$25,090.74
2024-03-27	Donation from Teresa Berton	txn_gnHEved	\$30.00	\$25,120.74
2024-03-27	Donation from Margaret Lillard	txn_0eHX5Ka	\$10.00	\$25,130.74
2024-03-27	Donation from Nicole Drapluk	txn_R2HMN4e	\$40.00	\$25,170.74
2024-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/25 to 3/31	txn_66HZ5AB	-\$62.30	\$25,108.44
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$214.05. DEPOSITED: \$25,322.49.</i>			\$25,108.44

Raleigh United Mutual Aid Hub is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Raleigh United Mutual Aid Hub's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.